; HVI

HOME VISITING INITIATIVES
ASTHVI Summer National Meeting
May 3-5, 2023

Credit Union House
403 C St NE, Washington, DC 20002

AGENDA PLANNING DRAFT

Wednesday, May 3 — Administrators & Federal Partners

12:00-12:15 Welcome
Introductions, Meeting Goals and Objectives

12:15-1:45 Lunch: Questions and Issues in Implementing the MIECHV
Reauthorization in your State or Tribe
Buffet lunch, small group discussions and report out

1:45-2:45 Next Steps in Reauthorization Implementation
HRSA/ACF
2:45-3:00 Break
3:00-3:30 Q&A on MIECHV Implementation
3:30-5:00 MIECHV Implementation Issues, Challenges, and Next Steps

Small group discussions and report-out

5:00 Adjourn
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Thursday, May 4 — Administrators Onl

8:30-9:30

9:30-11:00

11:00-12:15

12:15-1:30

1:30-2:30

2:30-2:45

2:45-3:45

4:00

~6:00-8:00:

Breakfast

Table Topics on Reauthorization

(Choose a table/discussion topic for a deep dive discussion with your
peers and report out)

Budgeting and contracting for quality

Managing expansion

Addressing staffing needs: compensation, training, retention

Data collection and reporting, privacy and transparency

Adding new models to your MIECHV menu

Making Braided Funding Work: Medicaid, FFPSA and Home Visiting
Small group discussions and report-out

Lunch

Table Topics on Reauthorization
(Choose a different table/discussion topic for a deep dive discussion
with your peers and report out)
Budgeting and contracting for quality
Managing expansion
Addressing staffing needs: compensation, training, retention
Data collection and reporting, privacy and transparency
Adding new models to your MIECHV menu

Break

Innovating in MIECHV: New Funding, New Opportunities?
group discussion

Adjourn

MIECHV Reauthorization Celebration
(Optional)
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Friday, May 5 — Administrators Only

8:00-8:30

8:30-9:30

9:30-10:30

10:30-10:45

10:45-11:45

11:45-12:00

12:00

Breakfast
ASTHVI Fishbowl: Innovations and Accomplishments

Staying Up to Date with ASTHVI
Committee updates and direction for next steps

Break

Challenges and Strategies
Rapid-fire small group discussion and report out

Moving Forward Together From Here
Action items and next steps

Adjourn
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